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2021 Lower State Scores

Name

Aiken

Kaylee McElwain
Gracie Patterson
Phoebe Hiner
Ashley Yound
Madison Rich

Airport
Abigail Fisher

Beaufort

Lauren Holcombe
Liza Sherbert
Molly Hooper
Angelina Guerrero
Jocelyn Senna

Bluffton

Anna La Pour
Jennifer Richardson
Lucia Serratelli
Sarah Lazier

Elaina Bulcock

Darlington

Abby McKnight
Madison Gainey
Kendall Flowers
Mary Hunter Byrd

Hartsville

Lakyn Wilkerson
Savannah Beasley
McKenzee Stokes
Avarie Easters
Anna Grace Lawhon

Hilton Head Island
Alexia Milbrandt
Brooke Niclaus

0

Total
Score

Team Score

84
91
94
115
121

124

118
120
103
119
119

85
92
90
99
DNF

119
110
DNF
137

88

109
120
117
119

88
84

384

460

366

DNF

433

363
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2021 Lower State Scores

Name

Eliza Jane Coulter
Catherine Gavin
Kendal Wagner

James Island
Caroline Chausse

May River

Kylie Bowes

Claire Green
Robbin Zetrouer
Hailey Aipperspach
Ava Cunningham

Midland Valley
Miracle Walker
McKenzie Evans
Taylor Tolen

Ella Miller

Myrtle Beach
Madison Messimer
Yana Jeram

MJ Blackwell

Katie Grace Long
Margaret Martin

North Augusta
Cassady Fortson
Marissa Morris
Liv Johnson
Lauren Lusk
Sydney Stephens

North Myrtle Beach
Cara Hilburn
Sydney Hilburn
Kalynn Basehoar
Carley Halloran
Caitlin Ferry

0

Total
Score

90
103
101

98

75
78
82
94
106

99

118
106
126

66
84
106
127
118

97

119
106
125
123

78
89
99
104
114

Team Score

329

449

374

445

370
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2021 Lower State Scores

Name

South Aiken
Lindsey Greene
Anna Clare Platte
Daniella Penaloza
Allie Thomas
Marie Platte

South Florence
Hannah Palmer
Anna Grace Smith
Anna Carolina Stone
Maggie Miller
Caydence Story

West Florence
Alla McGillivray
Madeline Ateyeh
Julia Kleine
Taylor Pleasant
Natalee Batchelor

Wilson

Mia Platts

Isabella Jackson
Erin McCall
Makayla James
Esmerelda Manilla

0

Total
Score

89
93
98
105
117

81
92
120
93
134

89
94
105
111
104

137
130
135
140
142

Team Score

385

386

392

542




